2026
MDA
CATALOGUE
At Fuego, we believe that major domestic appliances
should deliver the perfect balance of technology,
reliability, and contemporary design. Our MDA
solutions are created to elevate everyday living with
smart features, powerful performance, and long-

TOTAL NO FROST
REVERSIBLE DOOR
DUAL COOLNG SYSTEM
LED TOUCH DISPLAY
FRESH ZONE
DOOR OPEN ALARM
SUPER FREEZE
POWER ON/OFF
METAL COOLOING
FUEGO REFS / BUILT IN
FUEGO REFS / MULTI DOOR
42 43
FUEGO REFS / CHEST FREEZERS
MODEL NAME CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
CFFGHO 500MC 500L /
FGHO380CFMC 380L MECHANICAL 130 x 70 x 85cm
FGHO290CFMC 290L MECHANICAL 109 x 61 x 85cm
FGHO251CFMC 251L MECHANICAL 95 x 62 x 85cm
FGCF9200W 200L MECHANICAL 91 x 55 x 85cm
FGCF7150W 145L MECHANICAL 71 x 55 x 85cm
FGHO98CFMC 98L MECHANICAL 55 x 48 x 85cm
MODEL NAME CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
FGHO251CFEC 251L ELECTRONIC 95 x 62 x 85cm
FGHO145CFEC 145L MECHANICAL 71 x 55 x 85cm
FGHO98CFEC 98L MECHANICAL 55 x 48 x 85cm
M O D E L N AM E R FFGH O U F 14 3SW R FFGH O U F 200N F X R FFGH O U F 100M C
CAPACIT Y 157L 204L 87L
E N E RGY E F F I C I E N CY A+ A+ A
D I M E N S I O N S 55 x 58 x 142cm 54 x 60 x 170cm 55 x 58 x 85cm